2017 Spring Series

GPSC

Printed On:
PRELIMINARY

DvRnk

Boat Name

PHRF A

03O N kW~

Firing Line

La Buena Vida
Epic

Canadian Racer
Blonde
Freedom
Sprint 6
Voodoo
Perversion
Island Sister
Covert
Chantey
Mystic 3
Volition
Escape

Cruising

1
2
3
4

Freeway
Spectre
Rapture
Ecstasea

JAM A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Avatar
Scrimshaw
Whippersnapper
Spirit

Aisling

Mas Cencerro
Revelry
Satisfaction

PHRF B

O 0 3N LDt AW~

Cal 25

1

Go Train

Das Boot

Air Force

No Rebase
Defiant

Blue Chip
Suicide Blonde
Jam Jam

Tiki

HolmeBrew

28-Jun-17

21:35:22

Dv Pts

51.00
47.00
43.00
42.00
28.00
23.00
23.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
17.00
12.00

9.00

7.00

5.00

16.00
11.00
5.00
5.00

32.00
32.00
24.00
19.00
15.00
14.00

7.00

3.00

22.00
21.00
20.00
17.00
14.00
8.00
5.00
3.00
2.00

45.00

~N W N = W

= - .3
S N b~ = O

~~
_
oo

(©)

@
(©
(€)

B W N~

~~
ol

(©)
“)

(©

(©
(©

3)

S W AN O 0N N~

[

~
—
—
O N —

~
(e]
~

o
~ O

AW N =

NN AW LN -

(©)

A O W LN~

(©)

1
“4)
)

(©

(©)

O 0 0O O o0 \O

W o N -

3)

(©)
(©)

)
~—

wmo o o N Ww

~
(¢}
~

0NN N kAW w o N = O 0 0 60 LYW o 9 \0 0 kN —

NGO O DN Bk WD —o

O 3 b~ W

(10)
(11)
(©)

o o o0

W o N =

~N O o =N

o N0 N Bk ON—= W



2 Blue Cloud 44.00 I (8 2 2 1 3

3 WhiteFang 38.00 2 (6) 4 5 3 1

4 Draco 37.00 (9) 3 3 1 6 4

5 Chickenhawk 32.00 (6) 2 5 4 5 6

6 Ablaze 21.00 4 9 (® 9 7 5

7 Details 17.00 8 7 6 8 (o) 7

7 Blew By You 17.00 (¢ 5 c 6 9 8

9 23 Skiddoo 11.00 (c) 10 7 7 10 9

10 Wicked 10.00 7 4 (o c c c

11 The Good Guys 9.00 (¢ c c 10 4 11

12 Sehnsuchtsbang 5.00 (¢ c c c 8 10

12 Five Guys Named MOE  5.00 5 (o) c c c

PHRF C

1 Windward 13.00 (2) 1 2 1 1 2

2 Blown Away Too 12.00 (c¢) 1 2 1

3 Bacchus 6.00 I 3 3 3 3 3

Crescent

1 Utopia 32.00 (4) 1 1 2 1 1

2 Evil Monkey 24.00 3 2 2 (6) 3 3

3 Manon 23.00 1 (6) 6 1 2 5

4 Rotterdam 20.00 (6) 3 4 5 4 2

5 French Connection 18.00 (5) 5 3 3 5 4

6 Moxie 17.00 2 4 5 4 (o) 6

7 Mania 4.00 (¢ c 7 7 6 7

( 2: Thrown out ¢ i DNC Number of Boats in Series 59
a = average s =DNS

% = Percent Penalty f=DNF

q =DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM t=TLE Version 6.45
?ESD_ GNOt Qualified b=BFD Using High Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: gpsc.racechair@gmail.com

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series



